Hafen-Liner

HL

Uhr  Montag - Freitag

3

4

5

6 47

7 47

8 47

9 47
10 47
11 47
12 47
13 47
14 47
15 47
16 47
17 47
18 46
19
20
21
22
23

0

1

Thunen-Institut

Georg-Seebeck-Str.

Ohne Gewahr

Glltig ab 06.01.2024

Samstag Sonn-/ Feiertag Linienverlauf und Fahrtzeit in Min.
Georg-Seebeck-Str.
1@ Geestemlinde-Sud
2@ Schaufenster F’hafen
5@ Thinen-Institut
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